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CAVIDEL

PROMOCION Y CONSTRUCCION

H1JOS DE ACACIO VILLA

PORTAL 2

PORTAL 2
Vestibulo
Armario

Pasillo
Salén-comedor
Cocina
Dormitorio 1
Armario dorm. 1
Dormitorio 2
Armario dorm.2
Dormitorio 3
Armario dorm.3
Bafo

Aseo
Tendedero
TOTAL UTIL

PLANTAS 29, 3°Y 4°C

DORMITORIO 1
11.19

TENDEDERO
cac: 2l 2_45 H S
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Vivienda C
5,29 m?
0,66 m?
3,22 m?

19,70 m?
9,37 m?
11,19 m?
0,76 m?
10,28 m?
0,97 m?
9,91 m?
0,85 m?
4,05 m?
3,00 m?
2,45 m?

81,70 m?
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